

LEDGER

BOOK 18 1923

NAME N. Keith Brown Construction Co.

ADDRESS R. F. D. # 1, Box 80
Pelzer, S. C. 29669

Lot # 14 Pebble Creek

DATE	FOLIO	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE	PICK-UP
AUG 21	6548	\$ 2.61		2.61	2.61
AUG 14	7756	\$ 136.60		139.21	139.21
AUG 16	7341	\$ 305.20		174.41	174.41
AUG 17	7825	\$ 705.17		244.58	244.58
AUG 18	7844	\$ 324.36		568.94	568.94
AUG 20	7372	\$ 658.94		1227.88	1227.88
AUG 22	7389	\$ 873.34		2101.22	2101.22
AUG 25	7410	\$ 806.1		2907.32	2907.32
AUG 25	7412	\$ 15.96		2923.28	2923.28
AUG 27	7999	\$ 214.16		3137.44	3137.44
AUG 27	7436	\$ 433.84		3571.28	3571.28
SEP 2	7450	\$ 112.47		3683.75	3683.75
SEP 4	8073	\$ 815.21		4498.96	4498.96
SEP 4	7436	\$ 13.42		4512.38	4512.38
SEP 4	7483	\$ 255.64		4768.02	4768.02
SEP 5	7500	\$ 142.90		4910.92	4910.92
SEP 6	8121	\$ 859.91		5770.83	5770.83
SEP 7	8134		107.34	5878.17	5878.17
SEP 7	8194	\$ 545.81		6424.00	6424.00
SEP 8	8205	\$ 102.75		6526.75	6526.75
SEP 9	8408	\$ 311.74		6838.49	6838.49
SEP 9	8411	\$ 2.31		6840.80	6840.80
SEP 10	8415	\$ 572.43		7413.23	7413.23
SEP 15	8319	\$ 419.33		7832.56	7832.56
SEP 16	8457	\$ 110.66		7943.22	7943.22
SEP 28	1932		3000.00	4943.22	4943.22
SEP 27	8837	\$ 933.50		5876.72	5876.72
OCT 6	8645	\$ 136.15		6012.87	6012.87
OCT 6	8648	\$ 113.38		6126.25	6126.25
OCT 8	9045	\$ 54.00		6180.25	6180.25
OCT 22	9966	\$ 535.49		6715.74	6715.74

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT IS TRUE AND ACCURATE RECORD OF MATERIALS SOLD TO N. KEITH BROWN AT HIS REQUEST WHICH REMAINS UNPAID AT THIS DATE, NO PART OF WHICH HAS BEEN PAID BY DISCOUNT OR OTHERWISE.

SWORN to before me this 5th day of November, 1982.

Paul A. Nuttall (SEAL)
Notary Public for South Carolina
My commission expires 11/8/82

PIEDMONT BUILDERS SUPPLY, INC.
BY: *Lawrence Lee Mendenhall*
Vice President & Treasurer

RECORDED NOV 8 1982

11203